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Nouvelle-Ecosse

DENOMINATION SOCIALE
ALBRO COURT HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
ALDERWOOD REST HOME

ALMA FIRE DEPARTMENT

AMIRAULT'S HILL AND HUBBARD'S POINT VOLUNTEER FIRE
DEPARTMENT

ANNAPOLIS VALLEY REGIONAL LIBRARY

BARRINGTON PORT LA TOUR VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BATESTON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

BAY SIDE HOME CORPORATION

BEAR RIVER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BEAVERBANK WATER SUPPLY LIMITED

BIRCH GROVE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

BLOCKHOUSE AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT
BOISDALE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRIDGETOWN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BROOKFIELD FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES

CANSO SEASIDE MANOR

CAPE BRETON ASSOCIATION FOR HOUSING DEVELOPMENT
CAPE BRETON ISLAND HOUSING AUTHORITY

CAPE BRETON REGIONAL LIBRARY BOARD

CAPE BRETON REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

CARLETON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

CENTRAL HIGHLANDS ASSOCIATION OF THE DISABLED
CHESTER BASIN FIRE COMMISSIONERS

CHETICAMP VOLUNTARY FIRE DEPARTMENT

CITY OF HALIFAX NON-PROFIT HOUSING SOCIETY
CLARE WATER LIMITED

COBEQUID DISTRICT FIRE BRIGADE

COBEQUID HOUSING AUTHORITY

COLCHESTER-EAST HANTS REGIONAL LIBRARY

COMMISSION FOR FIRE PROTECTION THE DISTRICT OF
WESTERN SHORE

COMMISSIONERS FOR FIRE PROTECTION FOR BLANDFORD
DISTRICT NO 1

CUMBERLAND JOINT SERVICES MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY
CUMBERLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY BOARD
CUMBERLAND SENIOR CARE CORPORATION

VILLE
DARTMOUTH
BADDECK
WESTVILLE

TUSKET

BRIDGETOWN
BARRINGTON
BATESTON
BARRINGTON
BEAR RIVER
LOWER SACKVILLE
BIRCH GROVE
BLOCKHOUSE
BOISDALE
BRIDGETOWN
BROOKFIELD
CANSO
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
YARMOUTH
NEW GLASGOW
CHESTER BASIN
CHETICAMP
HALIFAX
SAULNIERVILLE
TRURO

NEW GLASGOW
TRURO

WESTERN SHORE

HUBBARDS

AMHERST
AMHERST
PUGWASH

CODE
POSTAL

B3A
BOE
BOK

BOW

BOS
BOW
B1C
BOW
BOS
B4C
B1B
BOJ
BlY
BOS
BON
BOH
B1P
B1P
B1P
B1P
B5SA
B2H
BOJ
BOE
B3K
BOW
B6L
B2H
B2N

BOJ

BOJ

B4H
B4H
BOK

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

99,93 $
12 063,74 $
652,59 $

292,60 $

842184 %

8 105,06 $
3755,81%
39 098,90 $
10 755,05 $
184533%
208,89 $

19 883,47 $
563,52 $
9810,49 $
72490 $

6 073,19 %
712764 %
504 838,60 $
449257 $
1360947,71 %
359,99 $

4 275,90 $
1806,67 $
2363,00%
18 454,34 $
690,40 $
2898,17 $
114 042,22 $
623592 %

8276,41%

2605,08 %

17 204,87 $
3840,24 %
29 657,62 $
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DARTMOUTH NON-PROFIT HOUSING SOCIETY

DAVE'S WATER INCORPORATED

DAYSPRING & DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

DIGBY NECK FIRE PREVENTION SOCIETY

DIGBY TOWN AND MUNICIPAL HOUSING CORPORATION
DIGBY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

DISTRICT NUMBER TEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
EAST BAY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

EAST PUBNICO FIRE DEPT

EAST RIVER VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT

EASTERN COUNTIES REGIONAL LIBRARY

EASTERN DISTRICT PLANNING COMMISSION

EASTERN MAINLAND HOUSING AUTHORITY

EEL BROOK & DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

ELMSDALE FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES ASSOCIATION
ENFIELD VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

EUREKA FIRE DEPARTMENT

EVANGELINE COURTS HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

FIRE PROTECTION COMMISSIONERS FOR THE DISTRICT OF BERWICK
FIRE PROTECTION COMMISSIONERS FOR THE DISTRICT OF CORNWALL

FOUR CORNERS HOUSING CO-OPEATIVE LIMITED
FRAMBOISE-FOURCHU VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
GLEN HAVEN MANOR CORPORATION

GRAND LAKE ROAD VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
GREAT VILLAGE & DISTRICT FIRE COMMISSION
GREENFIELD & DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT
GREENWICH FIRE COMMISSIONERS

HALIFAX REGIONAL LIBRARY BOARD

HALIFAX REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

HALIFAX REGIONAL WATER COMMISSION

HALLS HARBOUR DISTRICT FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION
HANTS COUNTY RESIDENCE FOR SENIOR CITIZENS
HARBOUR FIRE DEPARTMENT

HEBBVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

HIGHLAND MANOR MUNICIPAL HOUSING CORPORATION

VILLE

DARTMOUTH
FERGUSONS COVE
DAYSPRING

DIGBY

DIGBY

DIGBY

ST PETERS

EAST BAY

LOWER EAST PUBNICO
EUREKA

MULGRAVE

PORT HAWKESBURY
NEW GLASGOW

SAINTE-ANNE-DU-
RUISSEAU

ELMSDALE
ENFIELD
HOPEWELL
WOLFVILLE
BERWICK
MAHONE BAY
YARMOUTH
FRAMBOISE
NEW GLASGOW
SYDNEY
GREAT VILLAGE COL CO
GREENFIELD
WOLFVILLE
DARTMOUTH
HALIFAX
HALIFAX
CENTREVILLE
WINDSOR
SHELBURNE
HEBBVILLE
NEILS HARBOUR

CODE
POSTAL

B2Y
B3V
B4V
BOV
BOV
BOV
BOE
B1J
BOW
BOK
BOE
BYA
B2H

BOW

B2S
B2T
BOK
B4P
BOP
BOJ

B5SA
B2J

B2H
B1P
BOM
BOT
B4P
B2Y
B3J

B3K
BOP
BON
BOT
B4V
BOC

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

6 086,57 $
222327%
198490 %
848,63 $
2707101 %
4 026,36 $
673,64 $
478,20 $
639,58 $
305,87 $

3 356,56 $
532491 %
114 682,65 $

594,87 $

6 051,61 %

6 000,15 $
3158,09 $
341,89 $
93,61 %
678,88 $
207582%
313,53 $

29 625,35 $
1030,03%
929,95 $
1637,31$%
2568,70 $
109 123,93 $
6 587 179,35 $
2269 744,96 $
275299 %
14 518,44 $
483,09 $

11 608,46 $
5618,34 $
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HUBBARDS DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT
INGONISH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

INVERNESS COUNTY MUNICIPAL HOUSING CORPORATION -
INVERARY MA

IONA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

ISLAND & BARRINGTON PASSAGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
ISLAND'S AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
ITALY CROSS-MIDDLEWOOD AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT
JUDIQUE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

KEMPTVILLE DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
KENNETCOOK DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

KENTVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

KINGS COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS HOME

KINGS POINT-TO-POINT TRANSIT SOCIETY

KINGS REGIONAL REHABILITATION CENTRE

KINGS TRANSIT AUTHORITY

KINGSTON DISTRICT FIRE COMMISSION

LAHAVE & DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

LAKE AINSLIE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

LAKE VAUGHAN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

LAKES AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

LANTZ VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

LAWRENCETOWN & DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

LE TRANSPORT DE CLARE SOCIETY - CLARE TRANSPORTATION
SOCIETY

LEMOINE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
LINACY FIRE DEPARTMENT

LITTLE BROOK VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
(SERVICE VOL D'INCENDIE DU PETIT RUISSEAU)

LITTLE HARBOUR FIRE DEPT

LIVERPOOL FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION

LUNENBURG HOME FOR SPECIAL CARE CORPORATION
MAITLAND AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
MARGAREE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

MARION BRIDGE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
METEGHAN FIRE DEPARTMENT

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL HOUSING AUTHORITY

VILLE
HUBBARDS
INGONISH

INVERNESS

IONA
MCGREY

TUSKET

ITALY CROSS
JUDIQUE

EAST KEMPTVILLE
KENNETCOOK
KENTVILLE
BERWICK
KENTVILLE
WATERVILLE

NEW MINAS
KINGSTON
LAHAVE
WHYCOCOMAGH
TUSKET

LAKE GEORGE
LANTZ
LAWRENCETOWN

CHURCH POINT

SAINT JOSEPH DU MOINE
NEW GLASGOW

LITTLE BROOK

NEW GLASGOW
LIVERPOOL
LUNENBURG
MAITLAND
MARGAREE FORKS
MARION BRIDGE
METEGHAN
HALIFAX

CODE
POSTAL

BOJ
BOC

BOE

B2C
BOW
BOW
B4V
BOE
BSA
BON
B4N
BOP
B4N
BOP
B4N
BOP
BOR
BOE
BOW
B5A
B2S
BOS

BOW

BOE
B2H

BOW

B2H
BOT
BOJ
BON
BOE
B1K
BOW
B3K

MONTANT DU

PAIEMENT
3520,85%
896,74 $

64 106,06 $

542,23 $
5533,43 $
1478,50 $
5439,43 $

563,37 $

589,69 $

319,25 %
8 680,08 $

21873,61%
4 464,59 $
45108,13 $
18 652,03 $
439549 $
7981,95%
1340,09 %

839,37 $

570,51 $
3380,36 $
257550 %

4 619,07 %

639,30 $
7 966,63 $

132317 $

2087,49 %
279994 %
19653,81 %
1517,07 $
217520 %
1131,95%

6 866,95 $
491 162,07 $
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MIDDLE RIVER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

MILFORD AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE BRIGADE SOCIETY
MILFORD HAVEN CORPORATION

MILL VILLAGE AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
MIRA ROAD VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

MUNICIPAL JOINT SERVICES BOARD, LUNENBURG REGION
MUNICIPALITY OF BARRINGTON

MUNICIPALITY OF CLARE

MUNICIPALITY OF PICTOU COUNTY

MUNICIPALITY OF SHELBURNE

MUNICIPALITY OF ST. MARY'S

MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF ANNAPOLIS
MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF ANTIGONISH
MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF COLCHESTER
MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF CUMBERLAND
MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF INVERNESS
MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF KINGS

MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF VICTORIA
MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF ARGYLE
MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF CHESTER
MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF DIGBY

MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF EAST HANTS
MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF GUYSBOROUGH
MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF LUNENBURG
MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF WEST HANTS
MUNICIPALITY OF THE DISTRICT OF YARMOUTH

NAKILE HOME FOR SPECIAL CARE

NEW GERMANY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

NEW MINAS VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

NEW ROSS FIRE COMMISSION

NEW VICTORIA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

NICTAUX AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
NINE MILE RIVER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

NOEL & DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

NORTH EAST MARGAREE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT SOCIETY
NORTH QUEENS FIRE ASSOCIATION

VILLE

BADDECK
MILFORD
GUYSBOROUGH
MILL VILLAGE
SYDNEY
BRIDGEWATER
BARRINGTON
LITTLE BROOK
PICTOU
SHELBURNE
SHERBROOKE
ANNAPOLIS ROYAL
ANTIGONISH
TRURO
AMHERST
PORT HOOD
KENTVILLE
BADDECK
TUSKET
CHESTER
DIGBY
ELMSDALE
GUYSBOROUGH
BRIDGEWATER
WINDSOR
HEBRON
GLENWOOD
NEW GERMANY
NEW MINAS
NEW ROSS
NEW VICTORIA
MIDDLETON
NINE MILE RIVER
NOEL
MARGAREE VALLEY
CALEDONIA

CODE
POSTAL

BOE
BON
BOH
BOJ
B1P
B4V
BOW
BOW
BOK
BOT
BOJ
BOS
B2G
B2N
B4H
BOE
B4N
BOE
BOW
BOJ
BOV
B2S
BOH
B4V
BON
BOW
BOW
BOR
B4N
BOJ
B1H
BOS
B2S
BON
BOE
BOT

MONTANT DU

PAIEMENT
976,59 $
723,74 $

6 825,04 $
1402,22 $
848,91 %

32380,57 $

39 666,89 $

39291,76 $

104 526,38 $

27 680,76 $

18 448,62 $

87 952,10 $

56 140,59 $

232533,40 $
180 784,17 $
60 049,87 $
153 347,27 $
65 415,05 $
27 448,25 $
145 160,88 $
46 782,87 $
137 636,43 $
176 599,92 $
83184,23 $
165 747,47 $
43 300,63 $
728501%
15 308,80 $
2854,56 $
6707,14 $
429,33 $
153452 $

9 388,66 $
1512,37 %
331,48 %
1223439 %
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NORTHFIELD AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT
NORTHSIDE EAST BAY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

OAKHILL AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

ONSLOW BELMONT FIRE BRIGADE

P & R MACLEAN WATER & TRUCKING LIMITED

PETITE RIVIERE FIRE DEPARTMENT

PICTOU ANTIGONISH REGIONAL LIBRARY

PICTOU COUNTY SHARED SERVICES AUTHORITY
PICTOU LANDING VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
PLEASANTVILLE AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT
PLYMOUTH FIRE DEPARTMENT

POMQUET FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES

PORT HOOD & DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
PORT LORNE AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
PORT MAITLAND VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

PORT MEDWAY FIRE DEPARTMENT

PORT WILLIAMS VILLAGE SERVICE COMMISSION
PRIORITY WATER LIMITED

PROPERTY VALUATION SERVICES CORPORATION
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF BRIDGEWATER
PUGWASH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT.

QUINAN AND DISTRICT'S VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
R.K. MACDONALD NURSING HOME CORPORATION
RAWDON DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
REGION OF QUEENS MUNICIPALITY

RESERVE MINES VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

RICHMOND HOUSING CORPORATION

RIVER HEBERT VILLAGE COMMISSION

RIVERPORT DISTRICT FIRE PROTECTION COMMISSION
RIVERTON GUEST HOME CORPORATION

ROSS FERRY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

SAINT ANDREW'S SENIORS HOUSING ASSOCIATION
SAINT ANDREWS AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
SAINT BERNARD FIRE DEPARTMENT

SCOTCHTOWN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

SEA SHORE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

VILLE
WEST NORTHFIELD
SYDNEY FORKS
BRIDGEWATER
CENTRAL ONSLOW
DARTMOUTH
PETITE RIVIERE
NEW GLASGOW
STELLARTON
TRENTON
LUNENBURG COUNTY
PLYMOUTH
ANTIGONISH

PORT HOOD
PARADISE
YARMOUTH
FERGUSON'S COVE
PORT WILLIAMS
MIDDLE SACKVILLE
DARTMOUTH
BRIDGEWATER
PUGWASH

TUSKET
ANTIGONISH
UPPER RAWDON
LIVERPOOL
RESERVE MINES
ST. PETER'S

RIVER HEBERT
RIVERPORT
RIVERTON

ROSS FERRY
SAINT ANDREWS
ANTIGONISH
BELLIVEAU COVE
SCOTCHTOWN
BICKERTON WEST

CODE
POSTAL

B4V
B1L
B4V
B6L
B2V
B4V
B2H
BOK
BOK
BOR
B2H
B2G
BOE
BOS
B5SA
BOJ
BOP
B4E
B3B
B4V
BOK
BOW
B2G
BON
BOT
B1E
BOE
BOL
BOJ
BOK
B1X
BOH
BOH
BOW
B1H
BOJ

MONTANT DU

PAIEMENT
10614,81 %
181,14 $
6212,15%
9792,58 $
4549,52 $
7 264,60 $
6 787,37 $
81 809,75 $
277530%
949,29 $

7 106,07 $
6 503,78 $
4784,67 %
1992,86 $
240,40 %
2295,06 %
15995,88 $
1942,03 %
111 859,88 $
29 250,17 $
928,38 $
723,99 $
29714,68 $
1051,05%
172818,84 $
1991,48%
13824,61 %
71,04 %
2132,82%
1933850 %
418,86 $
789,66 $
894195 %
782,34 $
1033,78 %
552,78 $
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SEAVIEW MANOR CORPORATION

SETON FOUNDATION LIMITED

SHELBURNE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

SHOREHAM VILLAGE SENIOR CITIZENS APARTMENTS ASSOCIATION
SHUBENACADIE & DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
SMITH'S COVE FIRE DEPARTMENT

SOUTH BAR AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

SOUTH SHORE REGIONAL ENTERPRISE NETWORK

SOUTH SHORE REGIONAL LIBRARY

SOUTHSIDE BOULARDERIE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
SOUTHVILLE & AREA FIRE DEPARTMENT

STEWIACKE & DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
STRAIT AREA MUTUAL AID ASSOCIATION

STRAIT AREA TRANSIT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.

SUNSET RESIDENTIAL AND REHABILITATION SERVICES
INCORPORATED

SYDNEY RIVER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

TAWAAK HOUSING ASSOCIATION

THE ANNAPOLIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL HOUSING CORPORATION
THE HAVELOCK AREA FIRE DEPARTMENT

THE L H & AREA FIRE DEPARTMENT

THE L'ARDOISE AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT ASSOCIATION
THE MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF RICHMOND

THE TOWN OF LUNENBURG

THE VILLAGE OF BIBLE HILL

THE WILEVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

THORBURN AND DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT

TOWN OF AMHERST

TOWN OF ANNAPOLIS ROYAL

TOWN OF ANTIGONISH

TOWN OF BERWICK

TOWN OF BRIDGEWATER

TOWN OF CLARK'S HARBOUR

TOWN OF DIGBY

TOWN OF KENTVILLE

TOWN OF LOCKEPORT

VILLE

GLACE BAY
SYDNEY
SHELBURNE
CHESTER
SHUBENACADIE
SMITHS COVE
SOUTH BAR
BRIDGEWATER
BRIDGEWATER

SOUTHSIDE BOULARDERIE

WEYMOUTH
STEWIACKE
PORT HASTINGS

PORT HAWKESBURY

PUGWASH

SYDNEY RIVER
HALIFAX
BRIDGETOWN
WEYMOUTH
SABLE RIVER
RICHMOND COUNTY
ARICHAT
LUNENBURG
TRURO
BRIDGEWATER
THORBURN
AMHERST
ANNAPOLIS ROYAL
ANTIGONISH
BERWICK
BRIDGEWATER
CLARK'S HARBOUR
DIGBY

KENTVILLE
LOCKEPORT

CODE
POSTAL

B1A
B1P
BOT
BOJ
BON
BOS
BIN
B4V
B4V
BlY
BOW
BON
B9A
B9A

BOK

B1S
B3K
BOS
BOW
BOT
BOE
BOE
BOJ
B2N
B4V
BOK
B4H
BOS
B2G
BOP
B4V
BOW
BOV
B4N
BOT

MONTANT DU

PAIEMENT
9296,16 $
3794291 %
1090,22 $
18972,74 $
4 368,06 $
876,08 $
751,28 $
1165,65$%
3203,44 %
1078,45 %
473,24 $

4 028,88 $
202,26 $
1768,40 $

59 258,33 $

2335,08%
12089,31 %
9490,73 $
786,10 $
219,50 $
950,19 $

56 836,61 $
128 106,64 $
27 003,84 $
1981,51%
74525 $
135 033,99 $
24 410,21 %
84 427,26 $
59 419,18 $
179 125,50 $
6112,68 $
45309,11 $
121 099,23 $
749337 $
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TOWN OF MAHONE BAY
TOWN OF MIDDLETON
TOWN OF MULGRAVE
TOWN OF NEW GLASGOW

TOWN OF OXFORD
TOWN OF PICTOU

TOWN OF PORT HAWKESBURY
TOWN OF SHELBURNE

TOWN OF STELLARTON

TOWN OF STEWIACKE

TOWN OF TRENTON

TOWN OF TRURO

TOWN OF WESTVILLE

TOWN OF WINDSOR

TOWN OF WOLFVILLE

TOWN OF WOLFVILLE WATER UTILITY
TOWN OF YARMOUTH

TRACADIE AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
TRANS COUNTY TRANSPORTATION SOCIETY (TCTS)

TRI DISTRICT FIRE/RESCUE

TRUEMANVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
UNIACKE AND DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

UNITED COMMUNITIES FIRE DEPARTMENT

VALLEY - KEMPTOWN & DISTRICT FIRE BRIGADE
VALLEY REGION SOLID WASTE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY

VILLAGE COMMISSION OF TATAMAGOUCHE
VILLAGE COMMISSIONERS OF AYLESFORD
VILLAGE OF CANNING

VILLAGE OF CHESTER

VILLAGE OF CORNWALLIS SQUARE
VILLAGE OF FREEPORT

VILLAGE OF GREENWOOD

VILLAGE OF KINGSTON

VILLAGE OF LAWRENCETOWN

VILLAGE OF NEW MINAS

VILLAGE OF PUGWASH

CODE
VILLE POSTAL
MAHONE BAY BOJ
MIDDLETON BOS
MULGRAVE BOE
NEW GLASGOW B2H
OXFORD BOM
PICTOU BOK
PORT HAWKESBURY B9A
SHELBURNE BOT
STELLARTON BOK
STEWIACKE BON
TRENTON BOK
TRURO B2N
WESTVILLE BOK
WINDSOR BON
WOLFVILLE B4P
WOLFVILLE B4P
YARMOUTH B5SA
HAVRE BOUCHER BOH
BRIDGETOWN BOS
NEWCOMBVILLE B4V
AMHERST B4H
MOUNT UNIACKE BON
MILL VILLAGE BOJ
VALLEY B6L
KENTVILLE B4N
TATAMAGOUCHE BOK
AYLESFORD BOP
CANNING BOP
CHESTER BOJ
WATERVILLE BOP
FREEPORT BOV
GREENWOOD BOP
KINGSTON BOP
LAWRENCETOWN BOS
NEW MINAS B4N
PUGWASH BOK

MONTANT DU

PAIEMENT
33 159,96 $
26 581,74 $
26 766,78 $
207 882,62 $
26 22525 $
41929,78 $
44 916,32 $
39584,54 $
104 751,01 $
15474,38 $
7754591 %
235672,27 $
42 139,93 $
78 703,59 $
119102,04 $
7930,08%
189 262,90 $
1607,94 $
5145,98 $
226024 %
128,18 $

6 277,07 $
1368,54 $

4 345,45 %
130 749,53 $
849,98 $
2370,36 $
54 945,51 $
787115 %

8 485,18 $
529,80 $
6339,47 $
19 255,87 $
4707,40 $
22872,26 $
2 564,66 $
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VILLAGE OF WESTPORT

VILLAGE OF WEYMOUTH

WALLIS DRIVE HOUSING COOPERATIVE LIMITED

WALTON SHORE FIRE DEPARTMENT ASSOCIATION
WEDGEPORT & DISTRICT FIRE PROTECTION ASSOCIATION
WEST PUBNICO FIREFIGHTERS CLUB

WEST RIVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

WESTCHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT ASSOCIATION

WESTERN COUNTIES REGIONAL LIBRARY

WESTERN REGION SOLID WASTE-RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
AUTHORITY

WESTERN REGIONAL ENTERPRISE NETWORK
WESTERN REGIONAL HOUSING AUTHORITY
WHYCOCOMAGH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
WINDSOR FIRE DEPARTMENT

WOLFVILLE HABITAT COOPERATIVE LIMITED

WOODS HARBOUR SHAG HARBOUR VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT.

YARMOUTH COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY
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CODE
POSTAL

BOV
BOW
BOK
BON
BOW
BOW
BOK
BOM
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BSA

BOW
B4N
BOE
BON
B4P

BOW

B5SA

MONTANT DU

PAIEMENT
546,32 $
749,16 $
198,73 $
4267,34 %
3068,28 $
1158,60 $
3432,76 $

358,37 %
3604,53 $

4 300,33 $

4 476,15 %
280 864,89 $
1394,67 %
3906,24 $
4 266,06 $

7 200,62 $

14 451,91 %
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